
  

WEDDING SUPPLIERS   

  

WEDDING PLANNERS |EVENT MANAGEMENT| DESIGN & HIRE 
Port Douglas Weddings 0418 456 880 www.portdouglasweddings.com.au 

Dragonfly Weddings & Events   0411 352 433 www.dragonflyweddings.com.au 

Dynamic Weddings 0404 763 422 www.dynamicweddings.net.au 

Port Douglas Weddings and Hire 07 4098 4308 www.myweddinginportdouglas.com  

Two Tribes Styling & Events 0411 660 326 www.twotribes.com.au 

Eventcore Port Douglas 07 4099 1427 www.eventcore.com.au 

Port Douglas Wedding Arches   0439 456 522           www.portdouglasweddingarches.com.au 

The Event Tent 0438 370 962       www.theeventtent.com.au 

Douglas Vintage Van Bar Hire  0412 131 694 www.portdouglasvintagevanco.com.au   

Northampton Events           04176352020 www.northampton.net.au    

The White Palm Event Co 0432 629 967 www.thewhitepalmeventco.com.au 

Uptown Hire 07 4098 2144  www.uptown.com.au 

WEDDING VENUES |Ceremony or Reception 
Little Cove/ Sugar Wharf/Rex Smeal Park/Four 
Mile Beach ( Douglas Shire Council) 

07 4099 9444 www.douglas.qld.gov.au 

St Mary’s by The Sea Chapel 0418 456 880 www.portdouglasweddings.com.au 

Nautilus Restaurant    07 4099 5330  www.nautilus-restaurant.com.au  

Barbados Port Douglas    0409 121213  www.barbadosportdouglas.com.au/  

Coconut Grove      07 4099 0600  www.coconutgroveportdouglas.com.au  

Executive Retreats      07 4098 1418  www.executiveretreats.com.au  

Hemingway’s Brewery Port Douglas Sails 0482 173 337 www.hemingwaysbrewery.com/port-douglas 

Sea Temple Port Douglas 07 4084 3500 www.pullmanportdouglas.com.au 

Oaks Kitchen and Garden 07 4098 5383 www.oakskitchenandgarden.com 

Crystal Wedding Chapel -Sheraton Mirage     07 4099 5888 www.starwoodhotels.com  

Silky Oaks Lodge      07 4098 1666  www.silkyoakslodge.com.au  

Salsa Bar and Grill      07 4099 4922  www.salsaportdouglas.com.au  

Alamanda Chapel Palm Cove   1800 334 683   www.spb.com.au  

Zinc 07 4099 6260  www.zincportdouglas.com.au  

Niramaya Villa & Spa     07 4098 5898    www.niramaya.com.au  

Peppers Beach Club    07 4087 1000  www.peppers.com.au  

Flames of the Forest    07 4099 3144  www.flamesoftheforest.com.au  

The Court House Hotel    07 4099 5181  www.courthouseportdouglas.com.au  

Thala Beach Lodge    07 4098 5700  www.thalabeach.com.au  

St Crispins Café & Events 0400 652 906 Stcrispins.com.au 

Sea Temple Palm Cove  07 4059 9600 Accor.com 

PHOTOGRAPER| VIDEOGRAPHER 
Matthew Evans Photography      0423 468 133  www.matthewevansphotography.com.au  

The Raw Photographer    0466 908 959  www.therawphotographer.com  

Perspective Photography   0420 745 055 www.perspectivesphoto.com.au 

Lukas Teasdale Photography 0422 292 693  www.lukasteasdalephotography.com 

Posh Photography      1300 138 227  www.poshphotos.com.au  

Catseye Photography & Video   0427 254 228  www.catseyeproduction.com.au  

Katie Purling Photography   0477 975 119 www.katiepurlingphotography.com/ 

Peppermint Lane Photography   0437 064 130  www.peppermintlane.com.au  

MOD Videos      07 4038 1782  www.modvideos.com.au  

Threadless Films      0408 463 860   www.threadlessfilms.com.au  
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Port Douglas Wedding Photography   0422 243 342  www.portdouglasweddingphotography.com   

Visibility Video & Photography 0402 024 645 www.visibilityvideo.com.au 

FV Media 0467 584 871 www.fvmedia.co/wedding-packages 

FLORIST 
Floral Edge Port Douglas   07 4099 6094   www.floraledge.com.au  

The Posy Crew 0402 024 645 www.theposycrew.com.au 

Flowers by Wynne    07 4098 8380   www.facebook.com/flowersbywynne/    

Pink Moss Flowers    07 4059 2874 www.pinkmoss.com.au 

HAIR AND BEAUTY 

Bubbles & Blush   0434 210 255  www.pdhm.com.au  

LG Hair & Makeup      0404 970 159  www.lghairandmakeup.com  

Blush Hair & Makeup     0419 55 44 28  www.blushmakeup.com.au  

DS Hair and Makeup     07 4099 6456    

The Hair Shop Port Douglas  07 4099 5987  www.thehairshop.com.au   

Tropical Beauty by Shae Howlett  0404 314 042  www.tropicalbeauty.com.au  

Spray tanning/nails/waxing U Beauty  0410 687 589   

Pampers and Champers   0410 687 589  pampersandchampers@hotmail.com  

Rachael Gregory Hair and Makeup 0439 749 440 www.rachaelgregory.com 

Pinned by Keely  www.pinnedhair.com.au 

Makeup by Carly  www.makeupbycarly.com.au 

Danielle Lyth  0404 314 042    www.cairnsweddingmakeup.com.au 

CATERING 
   

Port Douglas Catering     07 4099 4233     www.portdouglascatering.com.au   

Passion for Cakes      07 40556751  www.passionforcakes.com.au  

Platinum Cuisine 07 4099 4308          www.platinumcuisine.com.au/ 

Chriso The Personal Chef 0434 829 218 www.chriso.com.au 

Magic Mouthfuls Catering & Events 0423 672 757 www.magicmouthfuls.com 

MUSIC 
DJ Bart          0400 795 123 www.electricdreamsentertainment.com.au  

Cam Kettle Music 0404552134 www.entertainmentcairns.com/camkettle 

Mattyboi Entertainment 0422368128  

Tropica Entertainment 0419 022692 www.tropicaent.com.au  

Tony George Entertainment  www.tonygeorgeentertainment.com.au/ 

Strings 4   / string Quartet    

Loni Fitzpartrick (Singer & Harpist)  www.lonifitzpatrick.com 

Solo harpist Joy Zahner  
 

www.musiquefuntastique.com 

TRANSPORT 
Cool Rides 0499 883 359 www.coolrides.com.au 
Kombis of Cairns      0411 234 303     www.kombisofcairns.com.au    
Exemplar Coaches and Limousines  07 4098 5473  www.exemplaronline.com.au  
Paradise Limousine Service    0403 507 069  www.portdouglaslimousines.com.au  
Nautilus Chauffeured Limousines  07 4084 2633  www.sunpalmtransport.com   
Coral Reef Coaches     07 4098 2800  www.coralreefcoaches.com.au  
FNQ Bus lines      07 4098 2288  www.fnqbus.com   
Synergy Reef Sailing     07 4084 2800  www.synergyreef.com.au  

Enterprise Charters      0409 985 279  www.stargatemarine.com   

GBR Helicopters      07 4081 8888  www.gbrhelicopters.com.au  
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